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DRINK UIST

Soft Drinks

Jug of soft Drinks

Lemon Lime Bitter

Jug of Lemon Lime & Bitter
Soda/ Tonic / Ginger Ale (300ml)

Peroni ( Non Alcoholic Beer )

Great Northern ( Medium )

Corona

Tsing Tao

Pure Blonde

Victoria Bitter

Crown Lager

Carlton Draught
James Boag’s Premium
Asahi

Heineken

Mixed Drinks
Premium ( Black Label / Chivas )

o\

$4.00
$12.00
$6.00
$24.00
$6.00

$8.50

$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.00
$9.50



